Industrial Plugs and Sockets IP69
Proves perfect for food and beverage
Catalog
Industrial plugs and sockets
Content
Introduction
Tough and Safe		  4
Switched interlocked socket outlet

Used to created distance from the wall behind MVS mechanical inter-
locks, which makes the back of the box accessible for cleaning
Description Type Order Code Pkg Weight
qty pkg
(1pce)
kg
Distance from the wall behins MVS
mechanical interlocks. 4 pcs in each
package.
Mounting feets 2CMA101702R1000 4
8  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700005C0201 2CMC700005C0201 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  9
16 A. IP67/IP69. Watertight
Enclosure in plastic (PBT). Cable entry ø 25 mm. Cable area 1.5...4 mm2
Terminals/ Color Voltage Frequency Type Order Code Pkg Weight
Poles code qty pkg)
(1pce
V Hz kg
2P+E
3  Grey >50...250 DC 216RS3W 2CMA167147R1000 1 0.34
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 216RS4W 2CMA167148R1000
 Blue 200...250 216RS6W 2CMA167149R1000
 Red 380...415 216RS9W 2CMA167150R1000
 Grey tranf 216RS12W 2CMA167151R1000
 Grey AC 216RS1W 2CMA167152R1000
3P+E
4  Green >50 >300...500 316RS2W 2CMA167153R1000 1 0.37
 Red 380/440 50/60 316RS3W 2CMA167154R1000
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 316RS4W 2CMA167155R1000
 Black 600...690 316RS5W 2CMA167156R1000
 Red 380...415 316RS6W 2CMA167157R1000
 Black 480...500 316RS7W 2CMA167158R1000
 Blue 200...250 316RS9W 2CMA167159R1000
 Green >50 100...300 316RS10W 2CMA167160R1000
 Red 440...460 60 316RS11W 2CMA167161R1000
 Grey AC 316RS1W 2CMA167162R1000
3P+N+E
5  Green >50 >300...500 416RS2W 2CMA167163R1000 1 0.40
 Red 380/440 50/60 416RS3W 2CMA167164R1000
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 416RS4W 2CMA167165R1000
 Black 600...690 416RS5W 2CMA126669R1000
 Red 346...415 416RS6W 2CMA167166R1000
 Black 480...500 416RS7W 2CMA167167R1000
 Blue 208...250 416RS9W 2CMA167168R1000
 Red 440...460 60 416RS11W 2CMA167169R1000
 Grey AC 416RS1W 2CMA167170R1000
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
32 A. IP67/IP69. Watertight
Enclosure in plastic (PBT). Cable entry ø 25 mm. Cable area 2.5...10 mm2
Terminals/ Color Voltage Frequency Type Order Code Pkg Weight
Poles code qty pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3  Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 232RS4W 2CMA167171R1000 1 0.41
 Blue 200...250 232RS6W 2CMA167172R1000
 Red 380...415 232RS9W 2CMA167173R1000
 Grey tranf 232RS12W 2CMA167174R1000
 Grey AC 232RS1W 2CMA167175R1000
3P+E
4  Green >50 >300...500 332RS2W 2CMA167176R1000 1 0.43
 Red 380/440 50/60 332RS3W 2CMA167177R1000
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 332RS4W 2CMA167178R1000
 Black 600...690 332RS5W 2CMA167179R1000
 Red 380...415 332RS6W 2CMA167180R1000
 Black 480...500 332RS7W 2CMA167181R1000
 Blue 200...250 332RS9W 2CMA167182R1000
 Green >50 100...300 332RS10W 2CMA167183R1000
 Red 440...460 60 332RS11W 2CMA167184R1000
 Grey AC 332RS1W 2CMA167185R1000
3P+N+E
5  Green >50 >300...500 432RS2W 2CMA167186R1000 1 0.48
 Red 380/440 50/60 432RS3W 2CMA167187R1000

Used to created distance from the wall behind MVS mechanical inter-
locks, which makes the back of the box accessible for cleaning
Description Type Order Code Pkg Weight
qty pkg
(1pce)
kg
Distance from the wall behins MVS
mechanical interlocks. 4 pcs in each
package.
Mounting feets 2CMA101702R1000 4
10  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700005C0201 2CMC700005C0201 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  11
63 A. IP67/IP69. Watertight
Enclosure in plastic (PBT).
Cable entry ø 32 mm. Cable area 6 ... 25 mm2
Terminals/ Color Voltage Frequency Type Order Code Pkg Weight
Poles code qty pkg
(1pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3  Grey AC 263RS1W 2CMA167310R1000 1 1.00
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 263RS4W 2CMA167304R1000
 Blue 200...250 263RS6W 2CMA167306R1000
 Red 380...415 263RS9W 2CMA167308R1000
3P+E
4  Grey AC 363RS1W 2CMA167324R1000 1 1.07
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 363RS4W 2CMA167312R1000
 Black 600...690 363RS5W 2CMA167314R1000
 Red 380...415 363RS6W 2CMA167316R1000
 Black 480...500 363RS7W 2CMA167318R1000
 Blue 200...250 363RS9W 2CMA167320R1000
 Red 440...460 60 363RS11W 2CMA167322R1000
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 463RS1W 2CMA167336R1000 1 1.15
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 463RS4W 2CMA167326R1000
 Black 600...690 463RS5W 2CMA126671R1000
 Red 346...415 463RS6W 2CMA167328R1000
 Black 480...500 463RS7W 2CMA167330R1000
 Blue 208...250 463RS9W 2CMA167332R1000
 Red 440...460 60 463RS11W 2CMA167334R1000
Surface socket outlets
Plastic enclosed
125 A. IP67/IP69. Watertight
Enclosure in plastic (PBT).
Cable entry ø 50 mm. Cable area 16 ... 70 mm2
Terminals/ Color Voltage Frequency Type Order Code Pkg Weight
Poles code qty pkg
(1 pce)
V Hz kg
2P+E
3  Grey AC 2125RS1W 2CMA167248R1000 1 1.45
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 2125RS4W 2CMA167244R1000
 Blue 200...250 2125RS6W 2CMA167246R1000
3P+E
4  Grey AC 3125RS1W 2CMA167260R1000 1 1.55
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 3125RS4W 2CMA167250R1000
 Black 600...690 3125RS5W 2CMA167251R1000
 Red 380...415 3125RS6W 2CMA167252R1000
 Black 480...500 3125RS7W 2CMA167254R1000
 Blue 208...250 3125RS9W 2CMA167256R1000
 Red 440...460 60 3125RS11W 2CMA167258R1000
3P+N+E
5  Grey AC 4125RS1W 2CMA167272R1000 1 1.69
 Yellow 100...130 50 and 60 4125RS4W 2CMA167262R1000
 Black 600...690 4125RS5W 2CMA126672R1000
 Red 346...415 4125RS6W 2CMA167264R1000
 Black 480...500 4125RS7W 2CMA167266R1000
 Blue 208...250 4125RS9W 2CMA167268R1000
 Red 440...460 60 4125RS11W 2CMA167270R1000
10  Industrial Plugs & Sockets | 2CMC700005C0201 2CMC700005C0201 | Industrial Plugs & Sockets  11
16 A. IP67/IP69. Watertight
Enclosure in plastic (PBT). Cable area 1.5...4 mm2
Terminals/ Color Voltage Frequency Type Order Code Pkg Weight